CONTRACT AMENDMENT

	Project Name:
	Space Planning

	Contractor:
	Staubach Northwest LLC
	Contract No.:
	T02364T

	Address:
	2025 First Avenue, Suite 1212
	Date Entered:
	7/5/2005

	
	Seattle, WA 98121 
	Amendment No.:
	#1

	
	     
	Date Entered:
	     

	
	


	AMENDMENT REQUESTED BY

	
	Council
	

	
	Organization
	

	
	Scott White 
	

	
	Name
	

	
	Administrator
	

	
	Title
	

	

	

	

	
AMENDMENT EFFECTS

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	Scope Of Service

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	Method Of Payment

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	Time Of Performance

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	Compensation

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	Reliance

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	Terms and Conditions

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	Results of Services

	





Reasons: 
Contract Amendment to add to the scope of services and increase the contrct amount by $24,500 as outlined in the attached waiver dated July 5, 2005.

IN WITNESS HEREOF, THE PARTIES HERETO HAVE CAUSED THIS AMENDMENT TO BE EXECUTED AND INSTITUTED ON THE DATE FIRST ABOVE WRITTEN.
	
	
	
	
	

	King County, Washington
	
	
	Contractor
	

	
	
	
	
	

	By
	  
Larry Phillips

	For
	
	
	By
	Robert M. Mooney 
	

	Title
	Chair, Council
	
	
	Title
	President 
	

	Date
	     
	
	
	Date
	     
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Staubach Company NW- amd form final.doc, rev 07/15/03


